



***NOTE**
 Components may be sold separately.
 Please see sub-assembly part number
 drawing for details.

ITEM NO.	PartNo	DESCRIPTION	QTY
1	.406X.813X.065FW	WASHER,.406X.813X.065,FLAT,ROUND	4
2	10X20MMSSHSS	SCREW,SOCKET CAP,M10X20,SS	4
3	4852-16-051	COLUMN ASSEMBLY	1
4	4X10MMSSHSS	SCREW,SOCKET CAP,M4 X 10 LONG SS	1
5	D10441	WASHER,NYLON,.390X.750X.062	1
6	D12282	BUMPER,RUBBER,D.656"X.500"TALL	1
7	D12499	TUBE CLAMP,1.5"	1
8	D12503-FOR	WELDED BRACKET,HD COLUMN CLAMP	1
9	D12559	RATCHET STRAP,2"X10',ENDLESS	1
10	M10X1.5NN	NUT,NYLOCK,M10X1.5	1
11	M10X20MMFH	SCREW,FLATHEAD,M10X1.5X20MM LONG	1
12	MH417	HANDLE,CLAMP,M10X40,ADJ,DIECAST	1

4852-16

COLUMN CLAMP,HD

DATE: 8/23/17

REV. A5

PAGE 1 OF 1

saco

REDDING: 800-824-4744
 www.surveying.com